Osterreichische Bundeslanderstaffel - Direkt

Do 29.05.2014 (

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 S
Pl Name Zeit
Direkt Kurz (18) 2.6 km 75Hm 10P
1(235) 2(222) 3(203) 4(227) 5(185) 6(238) 7(182) 8(134) 9(190)
10(200) 4
1 Tiefenbock Willi 28:43 1:54  0:14 (3) 3:04 0:00 (1) 4:33  0:00 (1) 14:20  0:00 (1) 17:50  0:00 (1) 19:46  0:00 (1) 22:14  0:00 (1) 23:33  0:00 (1) 25:27  0:00
Naturfreunde Wien 1:54  0:14 (3) 1:10  0:00 (1) 1:29 0:11 (2) 9:47  0:00 (1) 3:30  0:34 (7) 1:56  0:00 (1) 2:28  0:00 (1) 1:19  0:28 (3) 1:54  0:00
27:33  0:00 (1) 28:43  0:00 (1)
2:06 0:04 (2) 1:10 0:05 (3)
2 Biel-Pretting Renate 38:21 1:48  0:08 (2) 6:00 2:56 (10) 8:20  3:47 (9) 18:47  4:27 (5) 21:43  3:53 (5) 24:05  4:19 (4) 30:14  8:00 (4) 31:37  8:04 (4) 34:12 845
vereinslos 1:48 0:08 (2) 4:12 3:02 (13) 2:20 1:02 (8) 10:27  0:40 (3) 2:56  0:00 (1) 2:22  0:26 (3) 6:09  3:41 (13) 1:23  0:32 (4) 2:35 041
37:05 9:32 (2) 38:21 9:38 (2)
2:53  0:51 (8) 1:16 0:11 (5)
3 Tobler-Egger Gabriele 38:46 2:18  0:38 (7) 4:16 1:12 (5) 6:51 2:18 (4) 16:45  2:25 (3) 19:58  2:08 (3) 22:55  3:09 (2) 29:35  7:21 (3) 30:26  6:53 (2) 35:25  9:58
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 2:18  0:38 (7) 1:58  0:48 (6) 2:35 1:17 (9) 9:54 0:07 (2) 3113 0:17 (5) 2:57 1:01 (10) 6:40 4:12 (14) 0:51  0:00 (1) 4:59  3:05
37:39 10:06 (3) 38:46 10:03 (3)
2:14  0:12 (3) 1:07  0:02 (2)
4 Tiefenbock Riki 39:50 3:20 1:40 (15) 5:04  2:00 (7) 6:56  2:23 (5) 17:35  3:15 (4) 20:52 3:02 (4) 23:45  3:59 (3) 28:01 5:47 (2) 31:29  7:56 (3) 34:43  9:16
Naturfreunde Wien 3:20 1:40 (15) 1:44 0:34 (3) 1:52 0:34 (4) 10:39  0:52 (5) 3:17  0:21 (6) 2:53  0:57 (8) 4:16 1:48 (3) 3:28  2:37 (13) 3:14 1:20
38:17 10:44 (4) 39:50 11:07 (4)
3:34 1:32 (10) 1:33  0:28 (1)
5 Skern Tim 41:24 2:21 0:41 (8) 4:23 1:19 (6) 7:05  2:32 (6) 20:00 5:40 (7) 23:04  5:14 (7) 25:38  5:52 (5) 32:18 10:04 (6) 34:51  11:18 (6) 37:26  11:59
Naturfreunde Wien 2:21 0:41 (8) 2:02 0:52 (7) 2:42 1:24 (10) 12:55  3:08 (6) 3:04 0:08 (3) 2:34  0:38 (7) 6:40  4:12 (14) 2:33 1:42 (11) 2:35 041
39:57 12:24 (5) 41:24 12:41 (5)
2:31 0:29 (4) 1:27  0:22 (8)
6 Lechthaler Monika 42:29 1:57  0:17 (4) 3:51 0:47 (4) 5:49 1:16 (3) 19:38  5:18 (6) 22:46  4:56 (6) 25:53  6:07 (6) 31:25 9:11 (5) 33:35 10:02 (5) 36:32  11:05
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 1:57  0:17 (4) 1:54 0:44 (5) 1:58  0:40 (5) 13:49  4:02 (10) 3:08 0:12 (4) 3:07 1:11 (1) 5:32  3:04 (9) 2:10 1:19 (6) 2:57 1:03
41:05 13:32 (7) 42:29 13:46 (6)
4:33  2:31 (16) 1:24 0:19 (6)
7 Kalcher Bernadette 42:33 3:04 1:24 (10) 5:24  2:20 (8) 7:36  3:03 (8) 21:33  7:13 (8) 26:10  8:20 (9) 28:38  8:52 (8) 33:14  11:00 (7) 35:45 12:12 (8) 38:08 12:41
HSV Pinkafeld 3:04 1:24 (10) 2:20 1:10 (9) 2:12 0:54 (7) 13:57  4:10 (11) 4:37 1:41 (13) 2:28  0:32 (4) 4:36  2:08 (4) 2:31 1:40 (10) 2:23 0:29
40:57 13:24 (6) 42:33  13:50 (7)
2:49  0:47 (6) 1:36 0:31 (12)
8 Lechthaler Andreas 43:27 1:40  0:00 (1) 7:03  3:59 (12) 8:21 3:48 (10) 28:26 14:06 (15) 31:57 14:.07 (13) 33:57 14:11 (13) 36:46 14:32 (10) 37:50 14:17 (10) 40:20 14:53
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 1:40  0:00 (1) 5:23  4:13 (16) 1:18  0:00 (1) 20:05 10:18 (15) 3:31 0:35 (8) 2:00 0:04 (2) 2:49  0:21 (2) 1:04 0:13 (2) 2:30 0:36
42:22  14:49 (8) 43:27 14:44 (8)
2:02 0:00 (1) 1:05  0:00 (1)
9 Lechthaler Philipp 44:22 1:57  0:17 (4) 3:50 0:46 (3) 7:28  2:55 (7) 21:45  7:25 (9) 24:46  6:56 (8) 27:41 7:55 (7) 33:37  11:23 (8) 35:21  11:48 (7) 38:40 13:13
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 1:57 0:17 (4) 1:53 0:43 (4) 3:38  2:20 (15) 14117 4:30 (12) 3:01 0:05 (2) 2:55 0:59 (9) 5:56 3:28 (12) 1:44 0:53 (5) 3:19 1:25
43:07 15:34 (10) 44:22 15:39 (9)
4:27  2:25 (14) 1:15  0:10 (4)
10 Kasper Birgitt 44:32 3:04 1:24 (10) 6:38  3:34 (11) 9:45 5112 (12) 23:07 847 (10) 26:50  9:00 (10) 29:18  9:32 (9) 34:59 12:45 (9) 37:23 13:50 (9) 40:10  14:43
LZ OMAHA 3:04 1:24 (10) 3:34 2:24 (12) 3:07 1:49 (12) 13:22 3:35 (8) 3:43  0:47 (10) 2:28  0:32 (4) 5:41 3:13 (10) 2:24 1:33 (8) 2:47  0:53
42:51 15:18 (9) 44:32  15:49 (10)
2:41 0:39 (5) 1:41 0:36 (14)
11 Werner Richard 47:01 2:12  0:32 (6) 3:41 0:37 (2) 5:21 0:48 (2) 15:54 1:34 (2) 19:40 1:50 ( 32:43 12:57 (10) 37:20 15:06 (11)  39:33 16:00 (11) 41:56 16:29
SSV Dornbirn Schoren 2:12  0:32 (6) 1:29  0:19 (2) 1:40 0:22 (3) 10:33  0:46 (4) 346  0:50 (11) 13:03 11:07 (17) 4:37  2:09 (5) 2:13 1:22 (7) 2:23 0:29
45:21  17:48 (11) 47:01 18:18 (11)
3:25 1:23 (9) 1:40 0:35 (13)
12 Eichhorn Petra 48:46 3:06 1:26 (13) 10:25  7:21 (17) 13:39  9:06 (17) 27:14 12:54 (13) 30:54 13:04 (12) 33:26 13:40 (11) 39:10 16:56 (13) 41:36 18:03 (12) 44:13 18:46
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 3:06 1:26 (13) 719  6:09 (18) 3:14 1:56 (13) 13:35  3:48 (9) 3:40 044 (9) 2:32 0:36 (6) 5:44  3:16 (11) 2:26 1:35 (9) 2:37 043
47:04 19:31 (12) 48:46 20:03 (12)
2:51 0:49 (7) 1:42 0:37 (15)
13 Hilbert Sabine 52:45 3:13 1:33 (14) 8:03  4:59 (15) 10:56  6:23 (14) 24:00 9:40 (11) 29:23 11:33 (11) 33:44 13:58 (12) 39:05 16:51 (12) 41:39 18:06 (13) 47:07 21:40
Naturfreunde Wien 3:13 1:33 (14) 4:50 3:40 (15) 2:53 1:35 (11) 13:04 3:17 (7) 5:23  2:27 (14) 4:21 2:25 (12) 5:21 2:53 (8) 2:34 1:43 (12) 5:28  3:34
50:47 23:14 (13) 52:45 24:02 (13)
3:40 1:38 (11) 1:58  0:53 (16)



Osterreichische Bundeslanderstaffel - Direkt Do 29.05.2014 (

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 S
Pl Name Zeit
Direkt Kurz (18) 2.6 km 75Hm 10P (Forts.)
1(235) 2(222) 3(203) 4(227) 5(185) 6(238) 7(182) 8(134) 9(190)
10(200) z
14 Mack Judith 57:49 5:36 3:56 (18) 7:49 4:45 (14) 1213 740 (15) 27:36 13:16 (14) 33:49 15:59 (15) 39:41 19:55 (15) 44:19 22:.05 (15) 48:55 25:22 (15) 51:44 26:17
vereinslos 5:36 3:56 (18) 2113 1:03 (8) 4:24 3:06 (17) 15:23 5:36 (14) 6:13 3:17 (17) 5:52 3:56 (15) 4:38 2:10 (6) 4:36 3:45 (18) 2:49 0:55
56:17 28:44 (14) 57:49 29:06 (14)
4:33 2:31 (16) 1:32 0:27 (10)
15 Kroppl Elke 1:00:36 3:04 1:24 (10) 5:56 2:52 (9) 10:14 541 (13) 25:30 11:10 (12) 32:24 14:34 (14) 37:54 18:08 (14) 42:57 20:43 (14) 47:23 23:50 (14) 53:51 28:24
HSV Grossmittel 3:04 1:24 (10) 2:52 1:42 (10) 4:18 3:00 (16) 15:16 5:29 (13) 6:54 3:58 (18) 5:30 3:34 (14) 5:03 2:35 (7) 4:26 3:35 (17) 6:28 4:34
58:07 30:34 (15) 1:00:36 31:53 (15)
4:16 2:14 (13) 2:29 1:24 (18)
16 Biel Corinna 1:05:17 5:35 3:55 (17) 9:00 5:56 (16) 12:35 8:02 (16) 32:57 18:37 (17) 38:55 21:05 (17) 43:52 24:06 (16) 50:55 28:41 (16) 54:39 31:06 (16) 59:18 33:51
Naturfreunde Wien 5:35 3:55 (17) 3:25 2:15 (11) 3:35 2:17 (14) 20:22 10:35 (16) 5:58 3:02 (16) 4:57 3:01 (13) 7:03 4:35 (16) 3:44 2:53 (14) 4:39 2:45

1:03:49 36:16 (16) 1:05:17 36:34 (16)
4:31 2:29 (15)  1:28  0:23 (9)

17 Adenstedt Emelie 1:116:44 434 254 (16) 11223 819 (18) 15556 11:23 (18) 38:57 24:37 (18) 43:31 2541 (18) 52:57 33:11 (17) 1:01:19 39:05 (17) 1:05:27 41:54 (17) 1:11:19 4552
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 4:34  2:54 (16) 649 539 (17)  4:33  3:15 (18) 23:01 13:14 (18)  4:34  1:38 (12) 9:26 730 (16) 822 554 (17)  4:08 317 (15) 552  3:58
1:15:19  47:46 (17) 1:16:44  48:01 (17)
4:00  1:58 (12) 125 0:20 (7)

18 Lechthaler Christine 1:33:23 2:47  1:07 (9) 719 415 (13) 9:24 451 (11) 29:59 15:39 (16) 3546 17:56 (16) 1:06:43 46:57 (18) 1:15:43 53:29 (18) 1:19:56 56:23 (18) 1:25:41 1:00:14
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 2:47 1:07 (9) 4:32 3:22 (14) 2:05 0:47 (6) 20:35 10:48 (17) 5:47 2:51 (15) 30:57 29:01 (18) 9:00 6:32 (18) 4:13 3:22 (16) 5:45 3:51
1:31:01 1:03:28 (18) 1:33:23 1:04:40 (18)
5:20 3:18 (18) 2:22 1:17 (17)

Direkt Lang (11) 41km 1M0Hm 11 P
1(224) 2(227) 3(239) 4(225) 5(217) 6(229) 7(206) 8(189) 9(182)
10(190) 11(200) z
1 Leidl Thomas 50:22  1:43  0:00 (1) 8:36  0:00 (1) 20:13 041 (3) 24:35 0:00 (1) 32:18  0:00 (1)  36:50 0:00 (1)  40:19  0:00 (1)  42:16  0:00 (1)  43:43  0:00
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:43  0:00 (1) 6:53  0:00 (1)  11:37  4:45 (9) 4:22  0:00 (1) 7:43  0:23 (2) 4:32 0:00 (1) 3:29  0:00 (1) 1:57  0:00 (1) 1:27  0:00

46:48  0:00 (1)  49:17  0:00 (1)  50:22  0:00 (1)
3:05  0:00 (1) 2:29  0:18 (3) 1:05  0:12 (2)

2 Guggenberger David 1:01:43 348 205 (8) 14:26 550 (6)  23:31  3:59 (6) 29:58 523 (7)  37:50 5:32 (3)  44:56  8:06 (3)  50:04 945 (2)  52:31 10:15 (2)  54:24  10:41
Naturfreunde Wien 348 205 (8) 10:38  3:45 (6) 9:05 2:13 (5) 6:27  2:05 (9) 752 0:32 (3) 7:06  2:34 (5) 5:08  1:39 (4) 2:27  0:30 (4) 1:53  0:26
58:39 11:51 (2) 1:00:50 11:33 (2) 1:01:43 11:21 (2)
415 1:10 (8) 2:11  0:00 (1) 0:53  0:00 (1)

3 Tezarek Helga 1:05:11  3:00 147 (6) 13:34 458 (5) 22:43 311 (4) 2819 344 (4)  38:00 542 (4) 46:29  9:39 (4)  51:13 1054 (3)  54:04 11:48 (3) 55556 12:13
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 3:00 117 (6)  10:34 341 (5) 9:09  2:17 (6) 5:36  1:14 (5) 941 2:21 (5) 8:29  3:57 (9) 4:44  1:15 (3) 2:51  0:54 (5) 1:52  0:25
1:00:20 13:32 (3) 1:03:15 13:58 (3) 1:05:11 14:49 (3)
4:24  1:19 (7) 2:55 044 (7) 1:56  1:03 (10)

4 Guggenberger Thomas 1:07:03  2:30 047 (2) 10140 2:04 (3) 19:32 0:00 (1) 26:10 1:35 (3)  41:35 9117 (7)  48:46 11:56 (6)  54:49 14:30 (6)  57:59 1543 (7) 5955 16:12
Naturfreunde Wien 2:30 047 (2) 8:10  1:17 (4) 8:52  2:00 (4) 6:38  2:16 (10) 1525  8:05 (9) 711 239 (7) 6:03  2:34 (8) 310 1:13 (7) 1:56  0:29
1:03:21 16:33 (4) 1:05:56 16:39 (4) 1:07:03 16:41 (4)
326 021 (2) 2:35  0:24 (5) 1:07  0:14 (3)
5 Kroppl Katrin 1:07:52  2:31 048 (3) 16:09 7:33 (8)  23:01 3:29 (5) 28:22 347 (5) 4352 11:34 (8)  50:38 13:48 (8) 5521 15:02 (7)  57:40 1524 (6)  59:32 15:49
HSV Grossmittel 2:31 048 (3)  13:38 645 (9) 6:52  0:00 (1) 5:21 059 (4)  15:30 810 (10) 646  2:14 (3) 4:43  1:14 (2) 2119 022 (2) 1552 0:25
1:03:37 16:49 (5) 1:.06:24 17:07 (5) 1:07:52 17:30 (5)
4:05  1:00 (4) 247 0:36 (B) 1:28  0:35 (6)
6 Kalliany Rainer 1:00:38 251  1:08 (5) 10:56 2:20 (4) 1946 0:14 (2) 25:06 0:31 (2)  32:26  0:08 (2) 3803 113 (2)  51:53 11:34 (4) 55119 13:03 (4) 1:01:59 18:16
SU Schockl Orienteering 2:51  1:08 (5) 8:05 1:12 (3) 8:50  1:58 (3) 5:220  0:58 (3) 7:20  0:00 (1) 5:37  1:05 (2)  13:50 10:21 (1)  3:26  1:29 (8) 6:40 513

1:05:50 19:02 (7) 1:08:19 19:02 (6) 1:09:38 19:16 (6)
3:51  0:46 (3) 2:29  0:18 (3) 1:19  0:26 (5)



Osterreichische Bundeslanderstaffel - Direkt

Do 29.05.2014 (

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 S
Pl Name Zeit
Direkt Lang (11) 4.1 km 110 Hm 11P (Forts.)
1(224) 2(227) 3(239) 4(225) 5(217) 6(229) 7(206) 8(189) 9(182)
10(190) 11(200) 4
7 Naskau Klaus 1:10:55 4:23  2:40 (9) 15:41 7:05 (7) 24:52  5:20 (7) 31:14  6:39 (8) 41:08  8:50 (6) 49:12  12:22 (7) 55:22 15:03 (8) 58:49 16:33 (8) 1:01:13 17:30
HSV Pinkafeld 4:23  2:40 (9) 11:18  4:25 (8) 9:11 2:19 (7) 6:22  2:00 (8) 9:54  2:34 (6) 8:04  3:32 (8) 6:10  2:41 (9) 3:27 1:30 (9) 2:24  0:57
1:05:41 18:53 (6) 1:09:10 19:53 (7) 1:10:55 20:33 (7)
4:28 1:23 (8) 3:29 1:18 (8) 1:45  0:52 (9)
8 Naskau Veronika 1:11:44 5:06  3:22 (10) 16:15  7:39 (9) 24:58  5:26 (8) 29:47  5:12 (6) 39:55  7:37 (5) 47:01  10:11 (5) 52:17 11:58 (5) 55:20 13:04 (5) 1:02:32 18:49
HSV Pinkafeld 5:06  3:22 (10) 11:10 417 (7) 8:43 1:51 (2) 4:49  0:27 (2) 10:08  2:48 (7) 7:06  2:34 (5) 5:16 1:47 (5) 3:03 1:06 (6) 712 545
1:06:42 19:54 (8) 1:10:11 20:54 (8) 1:11:44 21:22 (8)
4:10 1:05 (5) 3:29 1:18 (8) 1:33  0:40 (8)
9 Schiiller Wolfgang 1:21:36 2:39  0:56 (4) 10:28 1:52 (2) 30:28 10:56 (10) 36:47 1212 (9) 52:24 20:06 (9) 59:21  22:31 (9) 1:05:18 24:59 (9) 1:07:42 25:26 (9) 1:12:06 28:23
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 2:39 0:56 (4) 7:49 0:56 (2) 20:00 13:08 (11) 6:19 1:57 (7) 15:37 8:17 (11) 6:57 2:25 (4) 5:57  2:28 (7) 2:24 0:27 (3) 4:24  2:57
1:18:02 31:14 (9) 1:20:23 31:06 (9) 1:21:36 31:14 (9)
5:56  2:51 (9) 2:21 0:10 (2) 1:13  0:20 (4)
10 Kalliany Susanne 1:27:45 3:13 1:30 (7) 25:24 16:48 (11) 38:01 18:29 (11) 44:12 19:37 (11) 52:50 20:32 (10) 1:01:36 24:46 (10) 1:07:24 27:05 (10) 1:11:48 29:32 (10) 1:15:39 31:56
SU Schockl Orienteering 3:13 1:30 (7) 22:11  15:18 (11)  12:37  5:45 (10) 6:11 1:49 (6) 8:38 1:18 (4) 8:46  4:14 (10) 5:48  2:19 (6) 4:24  2:27 (10) 3:51 2:24
1:21:56  35:08 (10) 1:26:17 37:00 (10) 1:27:45 37:23 (10)
6:17  3:12 (10) 4:21 2:10 (10) 1:28  0:35 (6)
11 Krischan Rosemarie 1:38:48 5:06  3:23 (11) 19:54 11:18 (10) 29:39 10:07 (9) 40:35 16:00 (10) 53:38 21:20 (11) 1:09:04 32:14 (11) 1:16:52 36:33 (11) 1:21:40 39:24 (11) 1:25:41 41:58
Naturfreunde Linz 5:06 3:23 (11) 14:48  7:55 (10) 9:45  2:53 (8) 10:56  6:34 (11) 13:03  5:43 (8) 15:26  10:54 (11) 7:48  4:19 (10) 4:48  2:51 (11) 4:01 2:34
1:32:09 45:21 (11) 1:36:51 47:34 (11) 1:38:48 48:26 (11)
6:28  3:23 (11) 4:42  2:31 (1) 1:57 1:04 (11)



